OUNTAI WARRANTY DEED

KELLY J.

21863

micie

Intmal Page MC NEARY WHO ACQUIRED TITLE AS

24856 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That

NIVAIN THELE COMPANY

hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by KIMBERLY A. MC KOW AND KENNA I. MC KOWN, NOT AS TENANTS IN COMMON BUT WITH THE RIGHT OF SURV AVOPREMEER called MC KOWN the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: situated in the County of ____Klamath

The Westerly 33 feet of Lot 11 in Block 35 of HOT SPRINGS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the offical plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses.

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of record and apparent to the land

and that

989

grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 37,500.00 Gowerer the actual consideration convists af on includes other property or value sizes or promised which is the whole post af the consideration (indicate which). 1 (The sentence between the symbols), if not applicable, should be deleted.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires; the singular includes the plural and all grammatical See ORS 93.030.) changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this <u>14th</u>day of <u>January</u>, J . , 19

if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by

order of its board of directors.	helle A. Micheany
	Kelly J. McNeary who acquired title as
STATE OF OREGON,	
County of <u>KLAMATH</u>) ss. January 14	
<u>January 14</u> , 19 91.	Kelly J. Noul
	Kelly Moun
Personally appeared the above named	
Kelly J. Mc Neary, who acquired	
title as Kelly J. Noud	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
to be <u><u><u><u></u></u><u><u></u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u></u></u></u>	
いっかい ちょうしん いんなら たまえんか かめしょう ちょうちゅうかん 日本 コート・ション かいかいたい たちがた 日本 ひょうちょう ひょうちょう	TE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Before me: (yak tarkweatty SIA	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me mus
Notary Public for Oregon	
Mu commission expires: 3-1-91	president, and by
My commission expires: 3-1-91	secretary of
AUBLIC a	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
No	tary Public for Oregon(SEAL)
05 05 My	commission expires:
	STATE OF OREGON,
KELLY J. MCNEARY	1
SAC N 8M	County of <u>Klamath</u>
K. AMATH FALLS OR	I certify that the within instrument was
GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS.	for record on the <u>LDEN</u>
KINGERLY A. MCKOWY AND KENNA I. MCKOWN	day of <u>Jan.</u> , 19 91,
1976 FREMONT JI.	- 3.01 viclock P M. and recorded
KLAMATA FALLS OR 97601 GRAVIERS NAME AND ADDRESS	space Reserved in back M91 on page 989 or as
GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	61 / and number 24856
Aner recording manners E C use Hank Arsed	Descend of Deads of SOID COUNTY.
KLAMATH FRAST FEDERAL SAVINGS + LOAN ASSN.	Witness my hand and seal of County
	affixed.
KIAMATH FALLS, OR 7/64	- •
ASCHEMITIC NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
Unit a change is requested all his supersents shall be sent to the following address.	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Klanath tin toloral Jamp 1	Recording Unicer
540 Main St. 10 071 M	- By Qauline Mullindore Deputy
V lanath Tills, M. 11601	Fee \$28.00
NAME ADDRESS ZIP	
THE REPORT OF TH	TITLE COMPANY